Extended Product Type:
Product ID:
ABB Type Designation:
EAN:
Catalog Description:
Long Description:
EAN:
Minimum Order Quantity:
Customs Tariff Number:
Product Net Width:
Product Net Height:
Product Net Length:
Product Net Weight:
Order Multiple:
Product Name:
General Information
DO573
1SAP231300R0000
DO573
4016779927598
DO573:S500,Digital Out.Mod.16DO-Relay:230VAC/2A,1-wire
DO573:S500,Digital Out.Mod.16DO-Relay:230VAC/2A,1-wire
Categories
Products »  Low Voltage Products and Systems »  Control Products »  Programmable Logic Controllers PLCs »
Distributed Automation I/Os
Products »  PLC Automation »  Programmable Logic Controllers PLCs »  AC500-eCo »  S500-eCo I/O modules
Ordering
4016779927598
1 piece
85371091
Dimensions
34 mm
74 mm
135 mm
0.19 kg
Additional Information
1 piece
Distributed Automation PLCs
ABB contact for Deutschland
ABB's website uses cookies. By staying here you are agreeing to our use of cookies. Learn more
ABB ABB1SAP231300R0000 http://www.abb.com/SmartLinks/Default.aspx?app=9AAG1827&lc=...
1 von 2 02.03.2015 09:10
ABB's website uses cookies. By staying here you are agreeing to our use of cookies. Learn more
ABB ABB1SAP231300R0000 http://www.abb.com/SmartLinks/Default.aspx?app=9AAG1827&lc=...
2 von 2 02.03.2015 09:10